
NAGILA DIARY 2022-2023  

AUTUMN 2022   

Wednesday 7 September All children back

Monday 26 September Closed Rosh Hashana 

Tuesday 27 September Closed

Tuesday 4 October Col Nidre - No lunch - close at 12.00

Wednesday 5 October Closed Yom Kippur

Monday 10 October Closed Succot

Friday 14 October Shabbat Kiddush in the Succah (11.30) all parents invited.

Monday 17 October Closed Simchat Torah

Monday-Friday 24-28 October Closed Half term  

Thursday 15 December Break-up 12.00.  

SPRING 2023  

Wednesday 4 January  Children back. 

Monday-Friday 13-17 February Closed Half term

Monday 20 February Closed Staff inset day

Tuesday 7 March Purim - children to come in fancy dress

Thursday 30 March  11.00  Seder. Parents invited. Break up 12.00. 

First night seder is Wednesday 5 April

SUMMER 2022  

Tuesday 18 April  Children back.

Wednesday 26 April Yom Ha'atzmaut - children to dress in blue & white

Monday 2 May Closed Bank Holiday

TBA  Farm visit. All children welcome.

Friday 26 May Closed Shavuot

Monday- Friday 29-2 May/June Closed Half term

Friday 14 July Parents invited 11.00 for end of year Shabbat - Break-up 12.00


